Elmira

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Dave Stonitsch, Head Coach
Players (11)

NAME
Jha'Micque Bell
Brandon Bertelsen
Jackson Cavalier
Zachary Conklin
Landon Davis
Logan DeMember
Quinn Hanrahan
Brady Johnston
Maize Miller
Ethan Osburn
Nicholas Peet

Boys (White) 7th/8th Basketball

GRADE
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

NUMBER
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